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D
at
e Day NOVEMBER - 2024

W
or
ki
ng Day

Order

01-11-2024 Friday Deepavali - Holiday - -

02-11-2024 Saturday
03-11-2024 Sunday - -
04-11-2024 Monday
05-11-2024 Tuesday

06-11-2024 Wednesday
07-11-2024 Thursday
08-11-2024 Friday

09-11-2024 Saturday

10-11-2024 Sunday

11-11-2024 Monday

12-11-2024 Tuesday

13-11-2024 Wednesday Exam Commencement
14-11-2024 Thursday

15-11-2024 Friday

16-11-2024 Saturday

17-11-2024 Sunday

18-11-2024 Monday

19-11-2024 Tuesday

20-11-2024 Wednesday

21-11-2024 Thursday

22-11-2024 Friday

23-11-2024 Saturday

24-11-2024 Sunday

25-11-2024 Monday

26-11-2024 Tuesday

27-11-2024 Wednesday Timetable Finalization

28-11-2024 Thursday

29-11-2024 Friday

30-11-2024 Saturday Last date to submit course material



D
at
e

Day DECEMBER - 2024

W
or
ki
ng

Day
Order

01-12-2024 Sunday - -
02-12-2024 Monday
03-12-2024 Tuesday
04-12-2024 Wednesday
05-12-2024 Thursday
06-12-2024 Friday
07-12-2024 Saturday - -
08-12-2024 Sunday - -

09-12-2024 Monday College re-opens for even semester / First year
ESE Autonomous Batch

1 I

10-12-2024 Tuesday Submission of list of electives from
Departments

2 II

11-12-2024 Wednesday 3 III
12-12-2024 Thursday 4 IV
13-12-2024 Friday 5 V
14-12-2024 Saturday Working Day 6 VI
15-12-2024 Sunday - -
16-12-2024 Monday 7 I
17-12-2024 Tuesday 8 II
18-12-2024 Wednesday 9 III
19-12-2024 Thursday 10 IV
20-12-2024 Friday End of Autonomous Batch Exams 11 V
21-12-2024 Saturday FDP for staff members - IQAC - -
22-12-2024 Sunday - -
23-12-2024 Monday First year Autonomous batch re-open 12 VI
24-12-2024 Tuesday 13 I
25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas - Holiday - -

26-12-2024 Thursday 14 II

27-12-2024 Friday 15 III

28-12-2024 Saturday - -

29-12-2024 Sunday - -

30-12-2024 Monday 16 IV
31-12-2024 Tuesday 17 V



D
at
e

Day JANUARY - 2025

W
or
ki
ng

Day
Order

01-01-2025 Wednesday NewYear - Holiday - -
02-01-2025 Thursday Last Date to Pay 1st Term Fee 18 VI
03-01-2025 Friday 19 I
04-01-2025 Saturday Syllabus Completion report - 2 Units 20 II
05-01-2025 Sunday - -
06-01-2025 Monday 21 III
07-01-2025 Tuesday 22 IV
08-01-2025 Wednesday 23 V
09-01-2025 Thursday 24 VI
10-01-2025 Friday Submission of I st CIA QP 25 I
11-01-2025 Saturday Portion completion report for CIA - I 26 II
12-01-2025 Sunday - -
13-01-2025 Monday Bogi - Holiday - -
14-01-2025 Tuesday Pongal - Holiday - -
15-01-2025 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday - -

16-01-2025 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday - -

17-01-2025 Friday CIA – I Begins 27 III

18-01-2025 Saturday Working Day 28 IV

19-01-2025 Sunday - -

20-01-2025 Monday 29 V

21-01-2025 Tuesday 30 VI

22-01-2025 Wednesday 31 I

23-01-2025 Thursday 32 II

24-01-2025 Friday 33 III

25-01-2025 Saturday - -

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day - Holiday - -

27-01-2025 Monday 34 IV

28-01-2025 Tuesday 35 V

29-01-2025 Wednesday Submission of CIA-I consolidated marks along
with answer scripts

36 VI

30-01-2025 Thursday 37 I
31-01-2025 Friday 38 II



D
at
e

Day FEBRUARY - 2025

W
or
ki
ng

Day
Order

01-02-2025 Saturday - -

02-02-2025 Sunday - -

03-02-2025 Monday Syllabus Completion report - 4 Unit 39 III

04-02-2025 Tuesday Last Date to Pay 2nd Term Fee 40 IV

05-02-2025 Wednesday 41 V

06-02-2025 Thursday 42 VI

07-02-2025 Friday 43 I

08-02-2025 Saturday - -

09-02-2025 Sunday - -

10-02-2025 Monday 44 II

11-02-2025 Tuesday Thai Poosam - -

12-02-2025 Wednesday 45 III

13-02-2025 Thursday Submission of 2nd CIA QP 46 IV

14-02-2025 Friday Portion completion report for CIA - II 47 V

15-02-2025 Saturday Exam Committee meeting 48 VI

16-02-2025 Sunday - -

17-02-2025 Monday CIA – II Begins 49 I

18-02-2025 Tuesday 50 II

19-02-2025 Wednesday 51 III

20-02-2025 Thursday Payment of Examination Fee 52 IV

21-02-2025 Friday 53 V

22-02-2025 Saturday - -

23-02-2025 Sunday - -

24-02-2025 Monday Calling for practical examination schedule 54 VI

25-02-2025 Tuesday 55 I

26-02-2025 Wednesday 56 II

27-02-2025 Thursday 57 III
28-02-2025 Friday Last date for payment of Examination Fee 58 IV



D
at
e

Day MARCH - 2025

W
or
ki
ng

Day
Order

01-03-2025 Saturday Submission of CIA-II consolidated marks
along with answer scripts

59 V

02-03-2025 Sunday
03-03-2025 Monday 60 VI
04-03-2025 Tuesday 61 I
05-03-2025 Wednesday Last Date to Pay 3rd Term Fee 62 II
06-03-2025 Thursday 63 III
07-03-2025 Friday 64 IV
08-03-2025 Saturday Women’s Day Celebration 65 V
09-03-2025 Sunday - -
10-03-2025 Monday Syllabus Completion report - 5 Units 66 VI
11-03-2025 Tuesday Submission of Model QP 67 I
12-03-2025 Wednesday 68 II
13-03-2025 Thursday Lack of Attendance list from departments 69 III
14-03-2025 Friday 70 IV
15-03-2025 Saturday - -
16-03-2025 Sunday - -
17-03-2025 Monday 71 V
18-03-2025 Tuesday 72 VI
19-03-2025 Wednesday 73 I
20-03-2025 Thursday 74 II
21-03-2025 Friday 75 III
22-03-2025 Saturday Working Day 76 IV
23-03-2025 Sunday - -
24-03-2025 Monday Practical Exams Begins 77 V
25-03-2025 Tuesday 78 VI

26-03-2025 Wednesday 79 I

27-03-2025 Thursday 80 II

28-03-2025 Friday 81 III

29-03-2025 Saturday - -

30-03-2025 Sunday Telugu NewYear - Holiday - -
31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan - Holiday - -



D
at
e

Day APRIL - 2025

W
or
ki
ng

Day
Order

01-04-2025 Tuesday Model Theory Exam Begins 82 IV
02-04-2025 Wednesday 83 V
03-04-2025 Thursday 84 VI
04-04-2025 Friday 85 I
05-04-2025 Saturday 86 II

06-04-2025 Sunday - -

07-04-2025 Monday 87 III

08-04-2025 Tuesday 88 IV
09-04-2025 Wednesday Issue of Hall tickets 89 V
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday - -
11-04-2025 Friday Last Working Day 90 VI

12-04-2025 Saturday Condonation fee calculation from
departments

13-04-2025 Sunday - -

14-04-2025 Monday Tamil NewYear - Dr. Ambedkar Birthday - -
15-04-2025 Tuesday Even Semester Exam Commencement
16-04-2025 Wednesday

17-04-2025 Thursday Last date for ESE,CIA,Model Mark
Submission along with answer scripts

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday - Holiday
19-04-2025 Saturday

20-04-2025 Sunday - -

21-04-2025 Monday

22-04-2025 Tuesday

23-04-2025 Wednesday
24-04-2025 Thursday
25-04-2025 Friday

26-04-2025 Saturday

27-04-2025 Sunday - -

28-04-2025 Monday

29-04-2025 Tuesday

30-04-2025 Wednesday



D
ay

s

D
at
e

Day MAY - 2025

W
or
ki
ng Day

Orde
r

01-05-2025 Thursday May Day - Holiday - -
02-05-2025 Friday
03-05-2025 Saturday
04-05-2025 Sunday
05-05-2025 Monday
06-05-2025 Tuesday
07-05-2025 Wednesday
08-05-2025 Thursday
09-05-2025 Friday
10-05-2025 Saturday
11-05-2025 Sunday
12-05-2025 Monday
13-05-2025 Tuesday
14-05-2025 Wednesday
15-05-2025 Thursday
16-05-2025 Friday
17-05-2025 Saturday
18-05-2025 Sunday
19-05-2025 Monday

20-05-2025 Tuesday

21-05-2025 Wednesday

22-05-2025 Thursday

23-05-2025 Friday

24-05-2025 Saturday

25-05-2025 Sunday

26-05-2025 Monday

27-05-2025 Tuesday

28-05-2025 Wednesday

29-05-2025 Thursday

30-05-2025 Friday
31-05-2025 Saturday Exam Results Publishing - Before 31st May


